From: "Natalia Molotkova" _
To: " -
Subject: Mew Ticket for New person: Krystyna Pyszkova
Date: Thu, 25 Apr 2019 13:52:15 00040

e US Centurion Banner

£1098.00
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Malotkava
Cenlurion Ralationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi thera! Can you tall me the refundable prica?

On Apr 25, 2019, al 9:43 AM, Natalia Malatkova <[ - !

|+ US Centurion Banner

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90.

* Ticket is non-refundable, EURTO.00 [Air France) and EUR&0.00 [Czech Airlines) change penalty applies plus difference in fare
= Bat, ZT Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h 0m

Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport [CDG) at 12:05 pm

* Bun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - 1h 45m
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Hawvel Airport (PRG) at 11:30 am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Matazha) Molotkowa
Cenlurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday QAM-530PM EST

Onil.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Cenlurion Relatianshiﬁ ru'lanaier

Hours: Mon through Friday S9AM-530PM EST

Marning! We need a round rip, coach ticket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturday April 27th arriving arcund 12pm. Return Lo
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Balow are her details:

Krystyna Pyszkova
Czach Republic

Birthday:
P Expires: May 12, 2014

EFTA00493276
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: S632.90.

* Ticket is non-refundable, EURT0.00 (Air France) and EURG0.00 [Czech Airlines) chanpge penalty applies plus difference in fare
= Sat, 27 Apr - Air France 1149 - Economy - 2h Om

Departing: Barcelona Intl Airport (BCN) at 10:05 am
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 12:05 pm

* Sun, 28 Apr - Czech Airlines 759 - Economy - 1h 45m
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport (CDG) at 9:45 am
Arriving: Prague Vaclav Havel Airport [PRG) at 11:30 am

Please reply to this email and provide vour authorization to proceed.
Reagards,

Matalia {Matasha) Malotkova
Cenlurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Men through Frday QAM-530PM EST

Onil.

Ragards,
Matalia (Matasha) Malotkava

Canilufion Fielatimshii Manﬁ o

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning! We need a round trip, coach licket for Krystyna Pyszkova from Barcelona to Paris on Saturday April 27th arriving arcund 12pm. Retum Lo
PRAGUE an Sunday April 28 al 9am. Balow are her details:

Krystyna Pyszkova

Czech Republic
h

P Expires: May 12, 2014
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